KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of GEOLOGICAL ASSISTANT on Rs.7480-11910(PR) in GROUND
WATER DEPARTMENT

Ranked List No. 03/2015/SSVI Cat. No. 046/2011

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of GEOLOGICAL ASSISTANT on
Rs.7480-11910(PR) in GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT, interviewed and found suitable by the
Commission and arranged in the order of merit. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect
from 07-01-2015

Main List
Rank SI.No Neme . Test . Total I poB Commy  Remarks

1 2 ARUN CHAND C 67.00 12 79.00 06/02/1989

2 3 ARUN LAL S 65.33 10 75.33  15/04/1989 Ezhava

3 12 MAHIMA K M 56.33 13 69.33 12/09/1986

4 18 INDU P NAIR 58.33 11 69.33 07/03/1989

5 15 LALT 55.33 13 68.33 12/09/1977

6 5 VIDHYA G S 54.33 13 67.33 14/04/1988

7 14 SHYNIP P 53.67 12 65.67 25/04/1978 Thiyya

8 13 SAKHIT G 52.67 12 64.67 06/08/1985 Ezhava

9 9 PRATHIBHA RAVEENDRAN  50.33 12 62.33 28/05/1979 Ezhava
10 7 ANOOP S S 52.33 10 62.33 30/05/1986  H Nadar
11 19 PRAVEEN KURIAN THOMAS 52,00 10 62.00 14/09/1987
12 4 BIJILALB S 51.00 10 61.00 06/05/1985  H Nadar
13 23 ASYAM YV 48.00 12 60.00 27/05/1979  M-Mappila
14 21 BEEGAM FEBY P 47.00 12 59.00 10/02/1982  M-Mappila
15 6 ANEESH P S 4733 11 58.33 25/02/1986
16 1 ARCHANA L J 47.33 11 58.33 25/05/1987 Ezhava
17 24 BABURAJ B 46.00 12 58.00 21/05/1987
18 25 JAYASREE A 4500 12 57.00 17/10/1982 OBC-Maniyani
19 11 KALARAJ S 45.00 11 56.00 15/05/1986 OBC-Vanika

Vaisya

20 17 AJESH VISWANATHAN 4567 10 55.67 17/09/1987
21 22 BAIJU V 41.67 13 54.67 30/05/1976  M-Mappila
22 20 NASEEMA MEPPURATH 42.67 11 53.67 10/01/1982  M-Mappila
23 16 PRASOBH P RAJAN 43.33 10 53.33 31/08/1987 SC-Cheramar
24 10 MINIS S 42.00 10 52.00 21/05/1984

25 8 CHANDRALEKHA L | 41.33 9 50.33 30/05/1980 H Nadar



No. 03/2015/SSVI

A W N P

A W N P

g A W N

29
30
28
31

35
34
33
32

36

38
40
37
41
39

42
43

44

46

47

KRISHNA R PRASAD
SREEJAR
SREEREKHA A
VIJITHA E

RAJAPPAN S
GOPAKUMAR P G
MAHESH S
SMITHA RAJ

MINI P

SHYJA M
SAIFUNNISA V V
SHABIN S
FAISAL A
THASNIM K

KRISHNAN ATIKKAL VEETIL

SURESH KUMAR A P

DIVIJAPV

GINUTK

MANOJ M

Supplementary List
Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava

39.67 11
38.00 11
39.00 10
35.00 13
Scheduled Caste
38.67 10
32.00 12
30.67 11
29.00 12
Scheduled Tribe
2533 10
Muslim
37.33 10
31.33 11
26.00 10
24.00 10
23.67 10
Latin Catholicg/A.l
Nil
OBC
40.33 11
2433 12
20.33 10
Viswakarma
36.00 12
SIUC Nadar
Nil
O.X
233 11
Dheevara
Nil
Hindu Nadar

Nil

50.67
49.00
49.00
48.00

48.67
44.00
41.67
41.00

35.33

47.33
42.33
36.00
34.00
33.67

51.33
36.33
30.33

48.00

13.33

GEOLOGICAL ASSISTANT

GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT

14/02/1982
30/05/1978
18/02/1987
25/05/1982

25/03/1989
03/05/1983
30/05/1986
01/08/1978

20/05/1984

28/02/1976
07/01/1981
30/05/1987
23/12/1984
16/03/1987

30/05/1977
03/01/1979
05/03/1986

27/10/1981

30/05/1978

Ezhava
Ezhava
Ezhava

Thiyya

SC-Cheramar
SC-Velan
SC-Kurava

SC-Pulaya

ST-Mavilan

M-Muslim
M-Mappila
M-Muslim
M-Muslim

M-Mappila

OBC-Maniyani
OBC-Yadavas

OBC-Saliya

V-Thachan

OX-Christian
Sambava



No. 03/2015/SSVI 3 GEOLOGICAL ASSISTANT
GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT

E - Ezhava, SC - Scheduled Caste, ST - Scheduled Tribe, M - Muslim/Mappila, LC/A.l - Latin Catholics/A.l, OBC - Other
Backward Class, V - Viswakarma, SIUC N - SIUC Nadar, OX - Other Christians, D - Dheevara, H Nadar - Hindu Nadar

P.C BINOY
SECRETARY

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Office of the

Kerala Public Service Commission
Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram — 695 004.

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.



NOTE (1):-

NOTE (2):

Candidates who wish to obtain a photocopy of their OMR answer sheet
(Part A & Part B) relating to this selection shall remit the fees of Rs.200/- in
any of the Treasuries in the State (head of account:0051 PSC-800-State PSC
-99-other receipts). The duly filled in application in the prescribed form
(available from the Commission’s website www.keralapsc.gov.in) along
with the original chalan should be submitted to the Deputy Secretary
(Examinations), Kerala Public Service Commission, Pattom,
Thiruvananthapuram-4 within 45 days from the date of approval of
this ranked list (on or before 20.02.2015). A copy of an answer sheet will
be issued only once to a candidate. Copies of OMR answer sheets
invalidated due to any defect will not be issued. Candidates are prohibited
from applying for a copy of an answer sheet which is not their own, and
legal proceedings will be initiated against those who do so.

A period of forty five days time to apply for rechecking of Answer Scripts
will be allowed to candidates with effect from the date of approval of
Ranked List. The candidates can avail only one chance after the approval of
Ranked List. Candidates desiring to get their answer script rechecked to the
written test held for selection to the post may apply for rechecking within 45 days
from the date of approval of the Ranked List(on or before 20.02.2015).

Applications for rechecking of answer scripts should be submitted in the
prescribed form available free of cost from the Enquiry sections of the
various offices of the Commission or its photocopy, or downloaded and
printed in A4 size paper from the Commission’s Website
www.keralapsc.gov.in or photocopied there from. Applications submitted in
any other manner will not be considered.

The application for rechecking along with origina chalan receipt for the
prescribed fee for Rs.50/- under the head of account “0051 - PSC 105- State
PSC 99 — Examination Fee” addressed to the Deputy Secretary (Examinations),
Kerala Public Service Commission, Pattom, T hiruvananthapuram-4, should
reach the office within 45 days from the date of approval of this ranked list (on or
before 20.02.2015). Application for rechecking received after the stipulated time will
not be entertained and fee once remitted will not be refunded.



NOTE(3):

Any candidate can relinquish his/her right for appointment in writing duly
attested by a Gazetted Officer of State/Central Government with signature,
name, designation and Office seal. The request for relinquishment received
within 15 days from the date of publication of Ranked List will be honoured
against the requisitions of vacancies that are pending with the Commission
upto the finalization of the Ranked List. After the publication of the Ranked
List, the request for relinquishment will be considered only if such request is
received on or before the date of receipt of requisition, based on which
he/sheis to be advised.

P.C.BINOY,
SECRETARY,
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

(APPROVED FOR ISSUE)

SECTION OFFICER

SSVI



	046_2011_RankList.pdf (p.1-3)
	notes for geo asst.pdf (p.4-5)

