### **KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**

# Ranked List for the post of GEOLOGICAL ASSISTANT on Rs.7480-11910(PR) in GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT

Ranked List No. 03/2015/SSVI

Cat. No. 046/2011

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of **GEOLOGICAL ASSISTANT** on **Rs.7480-11910(PR)** in **GROUND WATER DEPARTMENT**, interviewed and found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from **07-01-2015** 

Main List												
Rank	SI.No	Name	Test	Int.	Total	DOB	Commy R	emarks				
4	2	ARUN CHAND C	67.00	40	70.00	00/00/4000						
1	2		67.00	12	79.00	06/02/1989						
2	3	ARUN LAL S	65.33	10	75.33	15/04/1989	Ezhava					
3	12	MAHIMA K M	56.33	13	69.33	12/09/1986						
4	18	INDU P NAIR	58.33	11	69.33	07/03/1989						
5	15	LAL T	55.33	13	68.33	12/09/1977						
6	5	VIDHYA G S	54.33	13	67.33	14/04/1988						
7	14	SHYNI P P	53.67	12	65.67	25/04/1978	Thiyya					
8	13	SAKHI T G	52.67	12	64.67	06/08/1985	Ezhava					
9	9	PRATHIBHA RAVEENDRAN	50.33	12	62.33	28/05/1979	Ezhava					
10	7	ANOOP S S	52.33	10	62.33	30/05/1986	H Nadar					
11	19	PRAVEEN KURIAN THOMAS	52.00	10	62.00	14/09/1987						
12	4	BIJILAL B S	51.00	10	61.00	06/05/1985	H Nadar					
13	23	ASYA M V	48.00	12	60.00	27/05/1979	M-Mappila					
14	21	BEEGAM FEBY P	47.00	12	59.00	10/02/1982	M-Mappila					
15	6	ANEESH P S	47.33	11	58.33	25/02/1986						
16	1	ARCHANA L J	47.33	11	58.33	25/05/1987	Ezhava					
17	24	BABURAJ B	46.00	12	58.00	21/05/1987						
18	25	JAYASREE A	45.00	12	57.00	17/10/1982	OBC-Maniya	ni				
19	11	KALARAJ S	45.00	11	56.00	15/05/1986	OBC-Vanika Vaisya	ì				
20	17	AJESH VISWANATHAN	45.67	10	55.67	17/09/1987						
21	22	BAIJU V	41.67	13	54.67	30/05/1976	M-Mappila					
22	20	NASEEMA MEPPURATH	42.67	11	53.67	10/01/1982	M-Mappila					
23	16	PRASOBH P RAJAN	43.33	10	53.33	31/08/1987	SC-Cherama	ar				
24	10	MINI S S	42.00	10	52.00	21/05/1984						
25	8	CHANDRALEKHA L I	41.33	9	50.33	30/05/1980	H Nadar					

Rank	SI.No.	Name	Test	Int.	Total	DOB	Commy Remarks					
Supplementary List <u>Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava</u>												
1	29	KRISHNA R PRASAD	39.67	11	50.67	14/02/1982	Ezhava					
2	30	SREEJA R	38.00	11	49.00	30/05/1978	Ezhava					
3	28	SREEREKHA A	39.00	10	49.00	18/02/1987	Ezhava					
4	31	VIJITHA E	35.00	13	48.00	25/05/1982	Thiyya					
Scheduled Caste												
1	35	RAJAPPAN S	38.67	10	48.67	25/03/1989	SC-Cheramar					
2	34	GOPAKUMAR P G	32.00	12	44.00	03/05/1983	SC-Velan					
3	33	MAHESH S	30.67	11	41.67	30/05/1986	SC-Kurava					
4	32	SMITHA RAJ	29.00	12	41.00	01/08/1978	SC-Pulaya					
Scheduled Tribe												
1	36	MINI P	25.33	10	35.33	20/05/1984	ST-Mavilan					
			<u>]</u>	<u>Muslim</u>								
1	38	SHYJA M	37.33	10	47.33	28/02/1976	M-Muslim					
2	40	SAIFUNNISA V V	31.33	11	42.33	07/01/1981	M-Mappila					
3	37	SHABIN S	26.00	10	36.00	30/05/1987	M-Muslim					
4	41	FAISAL A	24.00	10	34.00	23/12/1984	M-Muslim					
5	39	THASNIM K	23.67	10	33.67	16/03/1987	M-Mappila					
			<u>Latin</u> (	Catholics/A.I								
				Nil								
				<u>OBC</u>								
1	42	KRISHNAN ATIKKAL VEETIL	40.33	11	51.33	30/05/1977	OBC-Maniyani					
2	43	SURESH KUMAR A P	24.33	12	36.33	03/01/1979	OBC-Yadavas					
3	44	DIVIJA P V	20.33	10	30.33	05/03/1986	OBC-Saliya					
<u>Viswakarma</u>												
1	46	GINU T K	36.00	12	48.00	27/10/1981	V-Thachan					
			SI	UC Nadar								
				Nil								
				O.X								
1	47	MANOJ M	2.33	11	13.33	30/05/1978	OX-Christian Sambava					
<u>Dheevara</u>												
Nil												
<u>Hindu Nadar</u>												
Nil												

Rank Sl.No. Name Test Int. Total DOB Commy Remarks

E - Ezhava, SC - Scheduled Caste, ST - Scheduled Tribe, M - Muslim/Mappila, LC/A.I - Latin Catholics/A.I, OBC - Other Backward Class, V - Viswakarma, SIUC N - SIUC Nadar, OX - Other Christians, D - Dheevara, H Nadar - Hindu Nadar

P.C BINOY SECRETARY

### KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram – 695 004.

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.

## **NOTE** (1):-

Candidates who wish to obtain a photocopy of their OMR answer sheet (Part A & Part B) relating to this selection shall remit the fees of Rs.200/- in any of the Treasuries in the State (head of account:0051 PSC-800-State PSC-99-other receipts). The duly filled in application in the prescribed form (available from the Commission's website www.keralapsc.gov.in) along with the original chalan should be submitted to the **Deputy Secretary** (**Examinations**), **Kerala Public Service Commission**, **Pattom**, **Thiruvananthapuram-4** within 45 days from the date of approval of this ranked list (on or before **20.02.2015**). A copy of an answer sheet will be issued only once to a candidate. Copies of OMR answer sheets invalidated due to any defect will not be issued. Candidates are prohibited from applying for a copy of an answer sheet which is not their own, and legal proceedings will be initiated against those who do so.

## **NOTE (2):**

A period of forty five days time to apply for rechecking of Answer Scripts will be allowed to candidates with effect from the date of approval of Ranked List. The candidates can avail only one chance after the approval of Ranked List. Candidates desiring to get their answer script rechecked to the written test held for selection to the post may apply for rechecking within 45 days from the date of approval of the Ranked List(on or before **20.02.2015**).

Applications for rechecking of answer scripts should be submitted in the prescribed form available free of cost from the Enquiry sections of the various offices of the Commission or its photocopy, or downloaded and printed in A4 size paper from the Commission's Website www.keralapsc.gov.in or photocopied there from. Applications submitted in any other manner will not be considered.

The application for rechecking along with original chalan receipt for the prescribed fee for Rs.50/- under the head of account "0051 - PSC 105- State PSC 99 – Examination Fee" addressed to the **Deputy Secretary (Examinations)**, **Kerala Public Service Commission, Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram-4**, should reach the office within 45 days from the date of approval of this ranked list (on or before **20.02.2015**). Application for rechecking received after the stipulated time will not be entertained and fee once remitted will not be refunded.

## **NOTE(3):**

Any candidate can relinquish his/her right for appointment in writing duly attested by a Gazetted Officer of State/Central Government with signature, name, designation and Office seal. The request for relinquishment received within 15 days from the date of publication of Ranked List will be honoured against the requisitions of vacancies that are pending with the Commission upto the finalization of the Ranked List. After the publication of the Ranked List, the request for relinquishment will be considered only if such request is received on or before the date of receipt of requisition, based on which he/she is to be advised.

P.C.BINOY, SECRETARY, KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

(APPROVED FOR ISSUE)

SECTION OFFICER SS VI